Mahatma Education Society’s

Pillai Hoc College of Arts, Commerce & Science

Rasayani

ACADEMIC CALENDAR, (Even Semester)

A.Y.: 2019 - 2020

Date Day Activity
13.11.2019 Wednesday | Lectures begin for II term for First year and Second Year students
after Diwali Vacations & Staff Meeting
6.12.2019 Friday Zone Level Competition for Avishkar Program
6.12.2019 Saturday  Workshop on C.V. Writing
07.12.19 Saturday  [Internal Examination Question paper submission (First Year and
Second Year)
14.12.2019 Saturday  |Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Memorial Students' Seminar Inter Collegiate,
17.12.19 Tuesday [Commencement of Internal Examination for FYIT, FYCS,
FYBMS, FYBCom(A&F), SYIT,SYCS, SYBMS,
SYBCom(A&F),) :
20.12.19 Friday  |Internal Examination Question paper submission for Third Year
21.12.2019 Saturday  [National Mathematics Day
23.12.2019 Monday  [Extenso- Trade Fair/ Christmas Celebration /Staff Meeting
25.12.2019 Wednesday |Holiday on account of Christmas
25.12.2020 Wednesday
= - Christmas Vacation
01.01.2020 Tuesday
02.01.2020 Wednesday | College re-opens after Christmas Vacation
03.01.2020 Thursday | Industrial Visit
11.1.2020 Monday
r 14.1.2020 Tuesday Commencement of Internal Examination for TY BMS 13 @ 2 83
TYBCom A&F, TYCS
18.01.2020 Saturday | National Conference(Faculty of Commerce)/ Career Guidance
Talk
26.01.2020 Sunday Republic day celebrations — Flag Hoisting
20.01.2020 Monday Annual Cultural Fest —<EUFORIA’
23.01.2020 Thursday
25.01.2020 Saturday | Community Service Day and UBER RANG
[ 27.01.2020 Monday | ATKT Examination Commencement (SEM I, SEMIII,)
r 15.02.2020 Saturday | Departmental Fest- Insolito
[ 19.02.2020 | Wednesday | Holiday on account of Shivaji Jayanti
[ 21022020 | Friday | Holiday on account of Maha Shivratri
[~ 22022020 | Saturday | National Conference(Faculty of IT &CS)
[ 28.02.2020 | Friday | National Science Day
29022020 | Saturday | Staff Meeting
07.03.2020 | Saturday | National Conference(Faculty of Arts)
09.03.2019 | Monday | Commencement of Practical Examination for Science Courses
[ 10032020 | Tuesday | Holi
| 12.032020 | Thursday | Syllabus Completion for Even Semester end exams for all stream
" 14032020 | Saturday | Parents —Teachers Meeting of all streams
| 23.03.2020 I Monday | Commencement of Even Semester End Regular & ATKT
, Examination
| 25.03.2020 Wednesday | Gudi Padwa
28.03.2020 Saturday | Staff Meeting
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| Mahayir Jayanti

Staff Meeting & Pot Luck
Maharashtra Day

[ 02.04.2020 Thursday | Ramnaymj
T 06.04.2020 Monday

25.04.2020 Saturday

01.05.2020 Friday

08.06.2020 Monday

ions& Staff
Lectures begin for Odd Semester after Summer Vacations

Meeting

Note: Dates are tentative, It is subject to change according to
University of Mumbai notification.
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